
PJ’S GUN AND METAL CARE PRODUCTS ORDER FORM

Name:

Address:

Address:

City:

Province / State:

Postal / Zip Code:

Antique EXPRESS Rust Blue

Instant Gun Blue

Gun Cleaner 

Field & Range Oil

Field & Range Oil with trigger

Pump Spray

Needle Nose Oiler 

Lambswool Oil Applicator Pad

Patch Kit

Foaming Aerosol

Hinge Pin Jelly

Synthetic Grease Syringe

Saturated Wipers

Multi-Caliber Tactical Cleaning Kit

Multi-Caliber Rifle Cleaning Kit

Multi-Caliber Pistol Cleaning Kit

Multi-Gauge Shotgun Cleaning Kit

118ml / 4 oz

473ml / 16 oz

118ml / 4 oz

236ml / 8 oz

473ml / 16 oz

946ml / 32 oz

118ml / 4 oz

946ml / 32 oz

237ml / 8 oz

237ml / 8 oz

59ml / 2 oz

30ml / 1 oz

13cm / 5”

75 / Jar

118ml / 4 oz

7ml / 0.25 oz

28grams / 1 oz

Approx. 50

1 kit

1 kit

1 kit

1 kit

Order Date:

Telephone:

E-Mail:

Special Instructions:

$25.00

$65.00 

$40.00

$45.00

$25.00

$15.00

$20.00

$20.00

$35.00

$20.00

$25.00

$35.00

$75.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00 

$65.00

$120.00

$235.00

$450.00 

$25.00

$135.00 

PLEASE PRINT

Size Quantity Unit
Price

Extended
Price

RB-17

Van’s

Clenzoil®

Rust Blue 

TM

(             )
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Parkerizing

Timberluxe

Carding Tools

Loctite

Iosso QuickStrip

Manganese Parkerizing

Zinc Parkerizing

Carding Brush 3 row stainless

Carding Wheel 4 row stainless

Naval Jelly Rust & Blue Remover

Blue & Parkerizing Remover

Wood Finish (Original Recipe)

Wood Finish (Recipe #2)

Wood Stain (Walnut)

.47L / 16 oz

.94L / 32 oz

3.78L / 128 oz

.47L / 16 oz

.94L / 32 oz

3.78L / 128 oz

15ml / 0.5 oz

59ml / 2 oz

15ml / 0.5 oz

47.3ml / 1.6 oz

236ml / 8 oz

.946L / 32 oz

3.78L / 128 oz

1 Unit

1 Unit

NOTE: Taxes included in all prices
 

Contact us for shipping cost based on postal/zip code etc. 

Mail cheque/money order payable to: 
Joan Enright - 24 Craigleith Cres., Richmond Hill, ON, Canada L4E 2S2
For USA customers, only a USA BANK money order is acceptable, NOT a PO money order.

$70.00

$125.00

$375.00

$70.00

$125.00

$375.00 

$25.00

$55.00

$25.00

$50.00 

$22.00 

$45.00

$150.00 

$30.00

$85.00 

TM

Total Order Value:

Add Quoted Shipping Charges:

Total Cheque or Money Order:

TM
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