

PJ'S GUN AND METAL CARE PRODUCTS ORDER FORM

PLEASE PRINT

Name:	Order Date:	
Address:	Telephone:	()
Address:	E-Mail:	
City:	Special Instructions:	
Province / State:		
Postal / Zip Code:		

		Size	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price
RB-17 [™]	Gun Cleaner	118ml / 4 oz		\$25.00	
		473ml / 16 oz		\$65.00	
Clenzoil®	Field & Range Oil	237ml / 8 oz		\$40.00	
	Field & Range Oil with trigger	237ml / 8 oz		\$45.00	
	Pump Spray	59ml / 2 oz		\$25.00	
	Needle Nose Oiler	30ml / 1 oz		\$15.00	
	Lambswool Oil Applicator Pad	13cm / 5"		\$20.00	
	Patch Kit	- 75 / Jar		\$20.00	
	Foaming Aerosol	118ml / 4 oz		\$35.00	
	Hinge Pin Jelly	– 7ml / 0.25 oz		\$20.00	
	Synthetic Grease Syringe	_ 28grams / 1 oz		\$25.00	
	Saturated Wipers	Approx. 50		\$35.00	
	Multi-Caliber Tactical Cleaning Kit	1 kit		\$75.00	
	Multi-Caliber Rifle Cleaning Kit	1 kit		\$70.00	
	Multi-Caliber Pistol Cleaning Kit	1 kit		\$70.00	
	Multi-Gauge Shotgun Cleaning Kit	1 kit ⁻		\$70.00	
Rust Blue	Antique <i>EXPRESS</i> Rust Blue	118ml / 4 oz		\$65.00	
		236ml / 8 oz		\$120.00	
		473ml / 16 oz		\$235.00	
		946ml / 32 oz -		\$450.00	
Van's	Instant Gun Blue	118ml / 4 oz _		\$25.00_	
		946ml / 32 oz		\$135.00	

Parkerizing	Manganese Parkerizing	.47L / 16 oz	\$70.00	
		.94L / 32 oz	\$125.00	
		3.78L / 128 oz	\$375.00	
	Zinc Parkerizing	.47L / 16 oz	\$70.00	
		.94L / 32 oz	\$125.00	
		3.78L / 128 oz	\$375.00	
Timberluxe [™]	Wood Finish (Original Recipe)	15ml / 0.5 oz	\$25.00	
		59ml / 2 oz	\$55.00	
	Wood Finish (Recipe #2)	15ml / 0.5 oz	\$25.00	
	Wood Stain (Walnut)	47.3ml / 1.6 oz	\$50.00	
Loctite [®]	Naval Jelly Rust & Blue Remover	236ml / 8 oz	\$22.00	
Iosso QuickStrip™	Blue & Parkerizing Remover	.946L / 32 oz	\$45.00	
		3.78L / 128 oz	\$150.00	
Carding Tools	Carding Brush 3 row stainless	1 Unit	\$30.00	
	Carding Wheel 4 row stainless	1 Unit	\$85.00	

	NOTE	Τανρς	incli	Ided	in a	ll prices	•
ı	NUIE.	luxes	IIILIL	<i>u</i> eu	III UI	II DIILES	

Total Order Value:	
---------------------------	--

Add Quoted Shipping Charges:

Total Cheque or Money Order: _____

Contact us for shipping cost based on postal/zip code etc.

Mail cheque/money order payable to:

Joan Enright - 24 Craigleith Cres., Richmond Hill, ON, Canada L4E 2S2

For USA customers, only a USA BANK money order is acceptable, NOT a PO money order.